e
S

%

" WIE S L)

=71
EELT

EXLCTF

£

@ FE O A

PRO-25DX2
PRO--40DX2

[&®@Na] Cc-01518-1 |




R TBIF 1 PRO-40DX2

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

PRO-23-1-1 0.48kW 100V 50mm -

No. BRES mé LGE> g e

1 801001845249 |47 4415-7° I(5E)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5)2P7° 50 TLBE
801001802299 | #¢7°44F5-7" I(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBA
801001802329 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802459 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBAY
801001802589 |7 441r-7"I(52)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802619 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBA
*hkkkkkk |57 PEEIBEETD ZESVETY,

2 801141003589 |Affyh 1|Ms SWRM

3 801010105109 |4-7°WYy7° 1|sBa SPC

4 801140015219 |k I 1|M5x10 SWRM

5 801010126179 |47 Wy7° I°h 1|HS27L NBR

6 801140427179 | 7<@H° M(ERESH) 2| Msx15 SUS304

7 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

8 801140503189 | i M(ERERMHT) 2| M8x16 SUS304

9 801011100189 | vyl 1|s-8 ss

10 801068251119  |AUM ) 1|LB3-250/480% SPC+NBR

11 801141030129 |AA&yh 2|m8 SUS304

12 801032000689 | i-Ahy7° Uyy* 1|50mm(LB2-480%, B i&+Y) ADC
801181001189 | M¥h-AN" I 1| 55mm(@50M) SWMG

13 801121138199 |/Cyiy 1|LBBY(P.C.84) NBR

14 | 801065366119 |79MN- 1| PRO-25/40DX SPC

15 801122453169 |0OUY)" 1|172x@2.7 NBR

16 801121002099 | /°y$y 1| LB3-250/480 A& 50 STRARLT b

17 801140396169 |7~ M(EERT) 3| M6x20 SUS304

18 801051282199  |AYMHA*- 1 ADC

19 801121546149 |/y3y 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR

20 801009289159 | dsiky-1" 15 17 [ AWG16x110(77E2)

21 801076000039 |17 4 1| SH-CAP,40MF-220VAC (38%F)

22 801009001169 | 7-A# 1% |UL1015-AWG18,G/Y,L=132

23 801143203149 |BAMAU (IF10EERAT) 1| M4x5 C360

24 | 801050486129 |[t-47°379b 1 SECD

25 801142192169 |RFMESR 1| #6201/ (D=32,t=0.4) SK5

26 801052100159 |## 1|62012zC3

27 801055000299 |[E#ET 148 | s

28 801061180179 |\ 7U¥5*h3- 1| ®15.1x@20x1.5t ss

29 801052101169 | &S 1|6202zzC3

30 801056008979 |EEF 1 |37 17Prf

31 801064508149 | E-57L-4 1 ADC

32 801122133179 |0OUy)* 1|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR

33 801025000829 | My 1| W-14VCEIROHS SSIC




R TBIF 1 PRO-40DX2

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE

PRO-23-1-1 0.48kW 100V 50mm -

No. BmES LE fEE g E2i=1

34 801030000099 | #MM75- 1| W-14VLEY tathE

35 801029000709 | MM-3u7° 1|LB-250/480-51/61%4 ADC

36 801140252199 |7~AJTUIH b 3| M6x20 SUS304

37 801035124129 |:FMI° 37" 1| M10x15(7"xE7fT) SUS304

38 801121246119 |)°v$y 1(p10.3xp16x2t i Us-b

39 801122441119 |VUur® 1|VR-14 NBR

40 801071292149 | #hay-7° 1|LB3-250/480%Y SUS304

41 801031000019 |#&m31+ 1|LB-250/480-51/618 SPC+9L4Y1" i

42 801021007439 |JIREE(50HzA) 1| PRO-40DX2F3 iwUILEY

42 801021007449 | IMREE(60HZFE) 1| PRO-40DX2H LD,

43 801142127109 |FEEE 1(M8 SUS304

44 801142163189 | (1R 1(M8 SUS304

45 801141030389 |/\A&yb 1(M8(B=12) SUS304

46 801020B89199 |k ¥I°5-5u9° 1|LB-250/480-51/618 $FIRER]" b

47 801022001289 | #933upN"- 1|LB-250/480-52/6284 SPC+9L5Y1" h

48 801023547189 | AN ~FASVM 1|LB-250/480-51/6151 SPCC

49 801140000149 | /<A I MFEREEAT) 3| M8x20 SUS304
<)\®yFS0UYT" tyb>

801173529129 | )°y$y0U»T tyb 1 [ (*ED)

13 801121138199 | f-AByT° YUY N\ v$y 1| LBE(P.C.84) NBR

15 801122453169 | PIMIN =/#N5-557" OVYT* 1(172x@2.7 NBR

16 801121002099 | 79MI=/Ay R N =)° yEy 1|LB3-250/4808FEE 50 $FIRERK b

19 801121546149 | AYM AN -/E-5IL-AN° yEY 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR

32 801122133179 | T-9IV-0/#MNM5-507" 0V»)* 1(G-110(109.4xp3.1) NBR

38 801121246119 |3FHMHI° 37 N vy 1(p10.3xp16x2t e Us-p
MZON-NEER A-t* J3VG32 155ml
<JHRERETE>
ZERU




